
Date Day
Location
Type

Tournament/Event
City, State /
Country

Result

Aug 31, 2025 Sunday Neutral
A‑Ga‑Ming
Invitational

Kewadin, Michigan —

Sep 15, 2025 Monday Neutral
Brittany Kelly
Classic

Yorktown, Indiana —

Oct 6, 2025 Monday Neutral Rocket Classic Port Clinton, Ohio —

Oct 13, 2025 Monday Neutral
Dayton Flyer
Invitational

Kettering, Ohio —

Oct 24, 2025 Friday Neutral
White Sands
Bahamas
Invitational

Nassau, Bahamas —

Feb 20, 2026 Friday Neutral Rio Verde Collegiate Rio Verde, Arizona —

Mar 2, 2026 Monday Neutral
River Landing
Classic

Wallace, North
Carolina

—

Mar 30, 20… Monday Neutral
Georgia State
Invitational

Johns Creek,
Georgia

—

Apr 6, 2026 Monday Neutral
Golfweek/Stifel
Spring Challenge

Pawley’s Island,
South Carolina

—

Apr 17, 2026 Friday Neutral Buckeye Invitational Columbus, Ohio —

Apr 26, 2026 Sunday Neutral
Mid-American
Conference
Championship

Akron, Ohio —

May 11, 2026 Monday Neutral NCAA Regionals To Be Announced —

May 22, 2026 Friday Neutral
NCAA
Championships

Carlsbad, California —
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